
     

Monday Sponsor - 4/20
    Start off Conference with a great first impression.
   4 Sponsorships per item available.

Sneak Preview Reception
Monday Night Beer

Tuesday Sponsor - 4/21
    A full day of opportunities to be a food sponsor.
   4 Sponsorships per item available.

Breakfast 
Mid-morning Snack
Lunch  
Mid-afternoon Snack

Tuesday Evening Sponsor - 4/21
    Join in a fun evening full of memories.
   4 Sponsorships per item available.

Exhibit Hall Reception
Reception Beer
Casino Caricature Artist
Casino Beer 

Wednesday Sponsor - 4/22
    Final day to make your mark.
    4 Sponsorships per item available.

Breakfast
Mid-morning snack
Lunch

Sponsorships for the Entire 
Conference - 4/20-22
    Make a statement from start to finish w/ your logo 	
	 printed on the tote bag or badge holder.
    Only 1 sponsorship per item available.
	
Conference Tote Bag 
Conference Name Badges	
 

Company Name:
Phone:	                                          Check Enclosed                            Visa                 MC               AmEx            
(Make checks payable to Virginia Rural Water Association)
Name as appears on your card:      
Credit Card Number:  
Exp Date:                                     Security code:                                 Billing Zip Code:  
E-mail address for credit card receipt:
Total to be  Charged:                                                                           Date:

2138 Sycamore Avenue    Buena Vista,VA 24416   (P) 540.261.7178    (F) 540.261.2465     email@vrwa.org 

Total:

$750    
$750
$750   
$750

$2000
$2000

Tuesday Women in Rural Water Luncheon 
Sponsor - 4/21
    We are excited to honor women in Rural Water with a    
    luncheon.

Luncheon Sponsor                            
Gift Sponsor

SELECT your sponsorship and  

$750    
$750
$750   
$750

$750    
$750
$750   

$750    
$750

   

$1000    
$1000

   

April 20-22, 2026                                             
2026 Annual Conference 

SPONSORSHIPS

•	 BE ONE OF A SELECT FEW 
•	 BE RECOGNIZED IN THE CONFERENCE PROGRAM
•	 RECEIVE SIGNAGE AT CONFERENCE 
•	 BE RECOGNIZED IN THE NEXT ISSUE OF STREAMLINE

DEADLINE - March 6th (to be in program and for signage)
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